Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) : MRS. 
ANITA DEORAO MORE AND MR. DEORAO ARJUN MORE

Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) : MR. 
ASHOO VINODKUMAR JAIN AND MRS. KAMLA VINOD JAIN

Amount & Date of Demand Notice : Rs. 14,55,358/- (Rupees Fourteen 
Lakh Fifty Five Thousand  Three Hundred and Fifty Eight Only), 19.12.2024

Amount & Date of Demand Notice : Rs. 11,58,075/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh 
Fifty Eight Thousand and Seventy Five Only), 19.12.2024

Amount & Date of Demand Notice : Rs. 11,14,152/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh 
Fourteen Thousand  One Hundred and Fifty Two Only), 19.12.2024 

Amount & Date of Demand Notice : Rs. 25,24,057/- (Rupees Twenty Five 
Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Fifty Seven Only), 19.12.2025 

Date of Possession : 03.03.2025

Date of Possession : 05.03.2025

Date of Possession : 04.03.2025

Date of Possession : 06.03.2025

(As per Rule 8(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the TATA Capital

[...]

Property/ies is/are being 
sold 

Description of the immovable properties Reserve Price
(in Rs.)

Earnest Money
Deposit(EMD)

(in Rs.)

Date & Time for 
inspection of the 

property

1 M/s Vijay 
Developers
Partner & 
Guarantor
Mr. Jayesh 
Gohil
Mr. Vijay 
Gohil

Rs. 4,44,52,246.70/- 
(Rs. Four crore Forty 
four Lakhs fifty two 

thousand two Hundred 
forty six and paise 
seventy Only) as 
on 30.06.2019 as 
per demand notice 
dated-01.07.2019 

Plus further interest 
and incidental charges 

thereon due to the 
secured creditor.

Property ID: SBIN200013987239
Flat No.101 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area- 280.73 sqff

Rs. 48,00,000/-
(Rs. Forty Eight 

Lakhs Only)

Rs. 4,80,000/-
(Rs. Four Lakhs 
Eighty Thousand 

Only)

17.03.2025 From 
03.00 P.M to 

05:00 P.M

2 Property ID : SBIN200013987280
Flat No.102 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area-520.44

Rs. 1,13,00,000/- 
(Rs. One Crore 
Thirteen Lakhs 

Only)

Rs. 11,30,000/-
(Rs. Eleven  
Lakhs Thirty 

Thousand Only)

17.03.2025 
From 03.00 P.M 

to 05:00 P.M

3 Property ID :  SBIN200013987347
Flat No.103 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area-544.53

Rs. 1,26,00,000/- 
(Rs. One Crore 

Twenty Six Lakhs 
Only)

Rs. 12,60,000/-
(Rs.Twelve  
Lakhs Sixty 

Thousand Only)

17.03.2025 
From 03.00 P.M 

to 05:00 P.M

4 Property ID :SBIN200013987394
Flat No.104 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya 
Tilak Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400020 Area-300.32 sq.ft.

Rs. 61,00,000/- 
(Rs. Sixty One 
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 6,10,000/-
(Rs Six Lakhs Ten 
Thousand Only) 

17.03.2025 
From 03.00 P.M 

to 05:00 P.M

5 Property ID : SBIN200013987431
Flat No.901 Dev Krupa Enclave CHS, Lokmanya Tilak 
Nagar Road no. 1, M.G. Road, Village Pahadi, Goregaon 
West, Mumbai- 400020 Area-1464.28 sq.ft.

Rs. 2,85,00,000/-
(Rs. Two Crores 

Eighty Five 
Lakhs)

Rs. 28,50,000/-
(Rupees Twenty 
Eight Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand Only)

17.03.2025 
From 03.00 P.M 

to 05:00 P.M

China imposes 
retaliatory 
tariff on Canada
Agencies 
BEIJING 

China has announced a new 
set of retaliatory tariffs on 
Canadian agricultural and 
seafood products in response 
to Canada's recent import